U19 & U14 GIRLS STATE SCHEDULE

U19 DIVISION
BLUE POOL RED POOL
1 Missoula 2 Flathead
4 Glasgow 3 Bozeman
6 Butte 5 Havre

FRIDAY, FEB. 22

GAME # DIVISION TIME

ula
u1l4
ui19
u19
ula
u1l4
ui19
u19

O nhs WN RN R

SATURDAY, FEB. 23

9 U19
10 U19
11 U114
12 U14

13 U19
14 U19

SUNDAY, FEB. 24
15 U19
16 U14
17 U14
18 U19
19 U19

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM

8:15 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

HOME
Miles City
Flathead

1 Missoula
2 Flathead
Miles City
Flathead

2 Flathead
1 Missoula

3 Bozeman
4 Glasgow
Miles City

Missoula

TIME FOR CEREMONY INSIDE BEFORE U19 GAMES

First Blue
First Red

Third Blue

Third

First

Loser Game 13
Winner Game 13

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
VS

'S

'S

VS

VS
VS
'S
'S

'S

U14 DIVISION
1 Miles City
2 Flathead
3 Missoula
4 Bozeman

VISITOR
Bozeman
Missoula

6 Butte

5 Havre
Missoula
Bozeman
3 Bozeman
4 Glasgow

5 Havre
6 Butte
Flathead
Bozeman

Second Red
Second Blue

Third Red

Fourth

Second

Loser Game 14
Winner Game 14






