U19 & U14 GIRLS STATE SCHEDULE

U14 DIVISION

Loser Game 14

Winner Game 14

OUT

IN

U19 DIVISION

18 U19

19 U19

10:00 AM Loser Game 13

12:00 PM Winner Game 13

013 D	V131014			O14 DIVISION		
BLUE POOL	RED POOL			1 Miles City		
1 Missoula	2 Flathead			2 Flathead		
4 Glasgow	3 Bozeman			3 Missoula		
6 Butte	5 Havre			4 Bozeman		
FRIDAY, FEB. 22						
GAME # DIVISION	ON TIME	HOME		VISITOR	RINK	
1 U14	10:00 AM	Miles City	VS	Bozeman	IN	
2 U14	10:15 AM	Flathead	VS	Missoula	OUT	
1 U19	12:00 PM	1 Missoula	VS	6 Butte	IN	
2 U19	12:15 PM	2 Flathead	VS	5 Havre	OUT	
3 U14	3:45 PM	Miles City	VS	Missoula	IN	
4 U14	4:00 PM	Flathead	VS	Bozeman	OUT	
5 U19	5:45 PM	2 Flathead	VS	3 Bozeman	IN	
6 U19	7:45 PM	1 Missoula	VS	4 Glasgow	IN	
SATURDAY, FEB.	23					
9 U19	8:15 AM	3 Bozeman	VS	5 Havre	OUT	
10 U19	10:15 AM	4 Glasgow	VS	6 Butte	OUT	
11 U14	12:00 PM	Miles City	VS	Flathead	IN	
12 U14	2:00 PM	Missoula	VS	Bozeman	IN	
	TIME FOR CEREMONY INSIDE BEFORE U19 GAMES					
13 U19	4:15 PM	First Blue	VS	Second Red	IN	
14 U19	4:15 PM	First Red	VS	Second Blue	OUT	
SUNDAY, FEB. 24						
15 U19	7:45 AM	Third Blue	VS	Third Red	IN	
16 U14	8:00 AM	Third	VS	Fourth	OUT	
17 U14	9:45 AM	First	VS	Second	IN	
			-			

٧S

VS